
Memorial de Martinengo 2019
sobota, 14. septembra 2019 - 9:00

# Name Country Rank Birthdate
1 DOUGLAS Sholto AUS 55 24.02.1996
2 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 131 04.10.1995
3 KAIN Martin AUT 360 01.12.1999
4 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 97 11.01.1990
5 RASTEGAR Linus AUT 718 08.10.1999
6 SCONZO Daniel COL 96 13.11.1995
7 FILES Petar CRO 98 26.07.1997
8 GOJAK Antonio CRO 490 26.07.2000
9 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 124 28.05.1990
10 NIKOLIC Noa CRO 589 29.03.2002
11 SMREKAR Leo CRO 481 21.05.2000
12 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 528 04.04.2002
13 BLAHUT Jan CZE 637 10.03.1999
14 CMIEL Adam CZE 621 17.02.1997
15 CHREN Simon CZE 535 22.12.2001
16 KOLAR Simon CZE 20.12.1989
17 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 243 06.08.2002
18 VYMAZAL Jan CZE 25.09.2001
19 ZWINGER Robert CZE 23.06.1996
20 ABDELJALIL Wael FRA 23.09.2003
21 ABIDI Neil FRA 21.04.2003
22 EL RHAZZOULY Amir FRA 18.10.2002
23 VOILET Sylvain FRA 387 28.03.1998
24 ALDERMAN Shaun Rogers GBR 24.11.1996
25 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 265 13.02.1999
26 HURST Jake GBR 02.05.2002
27 JONES Alexander GBR 15.01.1999
28 MOLLARD Christopher GBR 10.04.1990
29 PAGE James GBR 12.02.1999
30 PALLIER Sebastian GBR 680 12.10.1999
31 BABANICS Gergely HUN 560 14.02.1999
32 BEKE Vince HUN 565 17.02.2000
33 BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN 613 31.07.1998
34 GAL Botond HUN 617 16.03.2002
35 HANZL Andras Jozsef HUN 07.09.2001
36 HORVATH Soma HUN 600 17.12.2003
37 KOVACS Gergely HUN 13.04.2002
38 LISZKAI Tamas HUN 258 25.06.1995
39 MADURA Mate HUN 501 07.01.2002
40 MAIOR Matyas HUN 492 29.06.2000
41 MAKK Domonkos HUN 24.03.2002
42 MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN 743 14.12.2002
43 NAGY Balazs HUN 538 26.02.1998
44 NAGY Szilard HUN 560 05.06.2001
45 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN 464 01.03.2000
46 PORFY Tamas HUN 427 21.11.1987
47 SZANTAY Benedek HUN 568 08.11.2001
48 SZEMES Gergo HUN 401 17.12.2003
49 TAKACS Kornel HUN 10.04.2004
50 TOTH Gergely HUN 03.04.2002
51 FILIPPI Davide ITA 130 01.01.1998
52 GUERRA Filippo ITA 250 10.11.1993
53 PANAZZOLO Matteo ITA 15.12.2002
54 LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM 479 05.04.1980
55 SZUMIELEWICZ Pawel POL 483 26.08.1986
56 ZAKRZEWSKI Jan POL 440 12.01.2000
57 ZMIJEWSKI Filip POL 476 26.02.1995
58 BODO Benjamin ROU 400 31.01.1998
59 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU 440 07.08.2000
60 NITA Valentin ROU 28.08.1989
61 PIRVA Alexandru ROU 285 21.07.2001
62 ROSU Silviu ROU 324 16.03.2000
63 SIRB Alexandru ROU 280 19.04.2001
64 TEACA Iulian ROU 27.05.1986
65 CHAN Kevin Jerrold SGP 93 19.06.1998
66 NG Jet Shang Fei SGP 144 10.05.1998
67 SOH Jasper SGP 17.02.2002
68 TAN Darren Jun Hao SGP 228 21.01.2000
69 ZHANG Zhenggang SGP 152 30.07.1989



# Name Country Rank Birthdate
70 GUCEK Anze SLO 706 27.01.1985
71 MOHORKO Borut SLO 29.11.2000
72 BLANAR Samuel SVK 512 16.09.1994
73 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 19.05.2004
74 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 04.03.2004
75 KRALIK Andrej SVK 356 01.01.1991
76 KRALIK Roman SVK 580 05.06.2001
77 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 05.11.2003
78 PIRK Akos SVK 24.11.2004
79 SARMANY Zoltan SVK 01.02.2002
80 SERRI Cedrik SVK 140 14.04.1991
81 CHEN Tse Yuan TPE 136 02.01.1996
82 OU Feng Ming TPE 137 14.03.1987
83 CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR 15.04.2002
84 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 29.01.2002
85 MINUTO Martino TUR 47 07.04.1988
86 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 04.09.2002
87 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 12.05.2003



13 poules
4 poules of 6 and 9 poules of 7
68 (78,16% of 87) competitors promoted to the next round

Incomplete DE table of 128 fenced through the finals, no fence-off for third



Memorial de Martinengo 2019
sobota, 14. septembra 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Country Rank Notes
1 MINUTO Martino TUR 47
2 DOUGLAS Sholto AUS 55
3 CHAN Kevin Jerrold SGP 93
4 SCONZO Daniel COL 96
5 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 97
6 FILES Petar CRO 98
7 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 124
8 FILIPPI Davide ITA 130
9 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 131
10 CHEN Tse Yuan TPE 136
11 OU Feng Ming TPE 137
12 SERRI Cedrik SVK 140
13 NG Jet Shang Fei SGP 144
14 ZHANG Zhenggang SGP 152
15 TAN Darren Jun Hao SGP 228
16 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 243
17 GUERRA Filippo ITA 250
18 LISZKAI Tamas HUN 258
19 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 265
20 SIRB Alexandru ROU 280
21 PIRVA Alexandru ROU 285
22 ROSU Silviu ROU 324
23 KRALIK Andrej SVK 356
24 KAIN Martin AUT 360
25 VOILET Sylvain FRA 387
26 BODO Benjamin ROU 400
27 SZEMES Gergo HUN 401
28 PORFY Tamas HUN 427
29 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU 440
30 ZAKRZEWSKI Jan POL 440
31 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN 464
32 ZMIJEWSKI Filip POL 476
33 LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM 479
34 SMREKAR Leo CRO 481
35 SZUMIELEWICZ Pawel POL 483
36 GOJAK Antonio CRO 490
37 MAIOR Matyas HUN 492
38 MADURA Mate HUN 501
39 BLANAR Samuel SVK 512
40 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 528
41 CHREN Simon CZE 535
42 NAGY Balazs HUN 538
43 BABANICS Gergely HUN 560
44 NAGY Szilard HUN 560
45 BEKE Vince HUN 565
46 SZANTAY Benedek HUN 568
47 KRALIK Roman SVK 580
48 NIKOLIC Noa CRO 589
49 HORVATH Soma HUN 600
50 BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN 613
51 GAL Botond HUN 617
52 CMIEL Adam CZE 621
53 BLAHUT Jan CZE 637
54 PALLIER Sebastian GBR 680
55 GUCEK Anze SLO 706
56 RASTEGAR Linus AUT 718
57 MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN 743
58 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR
59 TAKACS Kornel HUN
60 CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR
61 NITA Valentin ROU
62 MOLLARD Christopher GBR
63 HANZL Andras Jozsef HUN
64 OZYALCIN Utku TUR
65 JONES Alexander GBR
66 TEACA Iulian ROU
67 KOLAR Simon CZE
68 ABDELJALIL Wael FRA



Seed Name Country Rank Notes
69 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK
70 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK
71 PANAZZOLO Matteo ITA
72 EL RHAZZOULY Amir FRA
73 SOH Jasper SGP
74 VYMAZAL Jan CZE
75 ZWINGER Robert CZE
76 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK
77 PIRK Akos SVK
78 KOVACS Gergely HUN
79 SARMANY Zoltan SVK
80 MOHORKO Borut SLO
81 ALDERMAN Shaun Rogers GBR
82 HURST Jake GBR
83 ABIDI Neil FRA
84 TOTH Gergely HUN
85 TUNCER Poyraz TUR
86 MAKK Domonkos HUN
87 PAGE James GBR



Memorial de Martinengo 2019
sobota, 14. septembra 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0007

Piste red

9:00

Referee(s):

ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)

KOVACS Gergely HUN

MINUTO Martino TUR

BODO Benjamin ROU

SZEMES Gergo HUN

CMIEL Adam CZE

PALLIER Sebastian GBR

SARMANY Zoltan SVK

Piste green

9:00

Referee(s):

BALOGH Reka (ROU)

PORFY Tamas HUN

MOHORKO Borut SLO

BLAHUT Jan CZE

GAL Botond HUN

PIRK Akos SVK

DOUGLAS Sholto AUS

VOILET Sylvain FRA

Piste blue

9:00

Referee(s):

MADR Vilem (CZE)

CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU

GYORGY Bendeguz SVK

BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN

CHAN Kevin Jerrold SGP

GUCEK Anze SLO

KAIN Martin AUT

ALDERMAN Shaun Rogers GBR



Piste yellow

9:00

Referee(s):

ORAY Cem (TUR)

ZWINGER Robert CZE

HORVATH Soma HUN

RASTEGAR Linus AUT

HURST Jake GBR

ZAKRZEWSKI Jan POL

SCONZO Daniel COL

KRALIK Andrej SVK

Piste 5

9:00

Referee(s):

VARGA Katalin (HUN)

MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN

VYMAZAL Jan CZE

ABIDI Neil FRA

NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN

POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT

ROSU Silviu ROU

NIKOLIC Noa CRO

Piste 6

9:00

Referee(s):

FORGÁCH Peter (SVK)

KRALIK Roman SVK

EYUPOGLU Alp TUR

TOTH Gergely HUN

ZMIJEWSKI Filip POL

FILES Petar CRO

PIRVA Alexandru ROU

SOH Jasper SGP



Piste 7

9:00

Referee(s):

CELLER Pavol (SVK)

SZANTAY Benedek HUN

KOMSIC Ivan CRO

TUNCER Poyraz TUR

TAKACS Kornel HUN

LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM

SIRB Alexandru ROU

PANAZZOLO Matteo ITA

Piste 8

9:00

Referee(s):

SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

SMREKAR Leo CRO

BEKE Vince HUN

CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR

TEACA Iulian ROU

DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR

FILIPPI Davide ITA

EL RHAZZOULY Amir FRA

Piste 9

9:00

Referee(s):

SKELJO Filip (CRO)

NAGY Szilard HUN

LISZKAI Tamas HUN

NITA Valentin ROU

SZUMIELEWICZ Pawel POL

KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK

PAGE James GBR



Piste 10

9:00

Referee(s):

KREISS Tamas (HUN)

GOJAK Antonio CRO

BABANICS Gergely HUN

FAZEKAS Arpad SVK

GUERRA Filippo ITA

MOLLARD Christopher GBR

ETTELT Maximilian AUT

Piste 11

9:00

Referee(s):

HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

MAIOR Matyas HUN

NAGY Balazs HUN

TAN Darren Jun Hao SGP

OZYALCIN Utku TUR

KOLAR Simon CZE

OU Feng Ming TPE

Piste 12

9:00

Referee(s):

KRALIK David (SVK)

HANZL Andras Jozsef HUN

MADURA Mate HUN

CHREN Simon CZE

ABDELJALIL Wael FRA

SERRI Cedrik SVK

ZHANG Zhenggang SGP

Piste 13

9:00

Referee(s):

KREISS Peter (HUN)

BLANAR Samuel SVK

JONES Alexander GBR

NG Jet Shang Fei SGP

MAKK Domonkos HUN

SPOLJAR Borna CRO

TOTUSEK Marek CZE



Memorial de Martinengo 2019
sobota, 14. septembra 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
1 MINUTO Martino TUR 6 1,00 30 7 +23 Advanced
2 KAIN Martin AUT 6 1,00 30 10 +20 Advanced
3 FILIPPI Davide ITA 6 1,00 30 11 +19 Advanced
4 SZUMIELEWICZ Pawel POL 5 1,00 25 6 +19 Advanced
5 SCONZO Daniel COL 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
6 GOJAK Antonio CRO 5 1,00 25 9 +16 Advanced
7 SIRB Alexandru ROU 6 1,00 30 15 +15 Advanced
8 SERRI Cedrik SVK 5 1,00 25 10 +15 Advanced
9 CHAN Kevin Jerrold SGP 5 0,83 27 10 +17 Advanced
10 PANAZZOLO Matteo ITA 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
11 TOTH Gergely HUN 5 0,83 28 14 +14 Advanced
12T DOUGLAS Sholto AUS 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
12T DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 5 0,83 28 15 +13 Advanced
14 FILES Petar CRO 5 0,83 28 17 +11 Advanced
15 MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
16 GUERRA Filippo ITA 4 0,80 23 7 +16 Advanced
17 MAIOR Matyas HUN 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
18 TOTUSEK Marek CZE 4 0,80 24 12 +12 Advanced
19 OU Feng Ming TPE 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
20T CHREN Simon CZE 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
20T NG Jet Shang Fei SGP 4 0,80 24 14 +10 Advanced
22 TAN Darren Jun Hao SGP 4 0,80 23 13 +10 Advanced
23 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 4 0,67 26 15 +11 Advanced
24 SZEMES Gergo HUN 4 0,67 26 16 +10 Advanced
25 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 4 0,67 27 18 +9 Advanced
26 VOILET Sylvain FRA 4 0,67 23 14 +9 Advanced
27 ZWINGER Robert CZE 4 0,67 25 17 +8 Advanced
28 BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN 4 0,67 23 16 +7 Advanced
29 VYMAZAL Jan CZE 4 0,67 25 19 +6 Advanced
30 GAL Botond HUN 4 0,67 24 18 +6 Advanced
31 ROSU Silviu ROU 4 0,67 24 19 +5 Advanced
32 LISZKAI Tamas HUN 3 0,60 23 11 +12 Advanced
33 ABDELJALIL Wael FRA 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
34 NITA Valentin ROU 3 0,60 17 17 0 Advanced
35 JONES Alexander GBR 3 0,60 16 19 -3 Advanced
36 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 3 0,50 23 19 +4 Advanced
37 EL RHAZZOULY Amir FRA 3 0,50 26 24 +2 Advanced
38 PALLIER Sebastian GBR 3 0,50 22 20 +2 Advanced
39 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
40 PIRVA Alexandru ROU 3 0,50 23 22 +1 Advanced
41 KRALIK Andrej SVK 3 0,50 20 20 0 Advanced
42 TEACA Iulian ROU 3 0,50 19 19 0 Advanced
43 BODO Benjamin ROU 3 0,50 17 17 0 Advanced
44 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 3 0,50 19 22 -3 Advanced
45 ZAKRZEWSKI Jan POL 3 0,50 18 21 -3 Advanced
46 KOVACS Gergely HUN 3 0,50 18 24 -6 Advanced
47 KRALIK Roman SVK 3 0,50 16 25 -9 Advanced
48 NAGY Balazs HUN 2 0,40 17 17 0 Advanced
49 ZHANG Zhenggang SGP 2 0,40 15 17 -2 Advanced
50 MAKK Domonkos HUN 2 0,40 18 22 -4 Advanced
51 BLANAR Samuel SVK 2 0,40 15 19 -4 Advanced
52 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 2 0,40 14 18 -4 Advanced
53 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 2 0,40 13 19 -6 Advanced
54 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 2 0,40 14 22 -8 Advanced
55 BLAHUT Jan CZE 2 0,33 20 22 -2 Advanced
56T ZMIJEWSKI Filip POL 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
56T PORFY Tamas HUN 2 0,33 20 23 -3 Advanced
58 SARMANY Zoltan SVK 2 0,33 16 22 -6 Advanced
59 HURST Jake GBR 2 0,33 19 26 -7 Advanced
60T NIKOLIC Noa CRO 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
60T RASTEGAR Linus AUT 2 0,33 18 26 -8 Advanced
62 SZANTAY Benedek HUN 2 0,33 12 22 -10 Advanced
63 PIRK Akos SVK 2 0,33 16 27 -11 Advanced
64 MOHORKO Borut SLO 2 0,33 13 25 -12 Advanced
65 SMREKAR Leo CRO 2 0,33 12 25 -13 Advanced
66 NAGY Szilard HUN 1 0,20 13 21 -8 Advanced
67 MOLLARD Christopher GBR 1 0,20 11 21 -10 Advanced
68 MADURA Mate HUN 1 0,20 13 24 -11 Advanced



Seed Name Country V V/M HS HR Ind Notes
69 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 1 0,20 9 20 -11 Eliminated
70 BABANICS Gergely HUN 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
71 PAGE James GBR 1 0,20 9 24 -15 Eliminated
72 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN 1 0,17 19 26 -7 Eliminated
73 HORVATH Soma HUN 1 0,17 20 28 -8 Eliminated
74 ALDERMAN Shaun Rogers GBR 1 0,17 16 25 -9 Eliminated
75 BEKE Vince HUN 1 0,17 18 28 -10 Eliminated
76 CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR 1 0,17 17 28 -11 Eliminated
77T GUCEK Anze SLO 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
77T ABIDI Neil FRA 1 0,17 16 29 -13 Eliminated
79 TAKACS Kornel HUN 1 0,17 11 28 -17 Eliminated
80 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU 1 0,17 9 28 -19 Eliminated
81 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Eliminated
82 HANZL Andras Jozsef HUN 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Eliminated
83 SOH Jasper SGP 0 0,00 15 30 -15 Eliminated
84 LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM 0 0,00 12 30 -18 Eliminated
85 CMIEL Adam CZE 0 0,00 7 30 -23 Eliminated
86 KOLAR Simon CZE 0 0,00 2 25 -23 Eliminated
DNF CHEN Tse Yuan TPE Withdrew



Table of 8

Ref: KREISS Peter (HUN)

1

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

2

Table of 16

Ref: SKELJO Filip (CRO)

1

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

2

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

3

Ref: KREISS Tamas (HUN)

4

Table of 32

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

1

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

2

3

Ref: SKELJO Filip (CRO)

4

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

5

6

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

7

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

8

Table of 64

1

Ref: KREISS Tamas (HUN)

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Table of 128

TUR

CRO

SLO

FRA

HUN

HUN

HUN

SGP

ITA

SGP

HUN

SVK

HUN

AUT

ROU

POL

SVK



Table of 8

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

3

Ref: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

4

Table of 16

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

5

Ref: KREISS Peter (HUN)

6

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

7

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

8

Table of 32

Ref: KREISS Tamas (HUN)

9

Ref: SKELJO Filip (CRO)

10

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

11

Ref: KREISS Peter (HUN)

12

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

13

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

14

Ref: KREISS Tamas (HUN)

15

Ref: SKELJO Filip (CRO)

16

Table of 64

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

31

32

Table of 128

COL

CRO

FRA

HUN

SGP

SVK

AUT

GBR

AUS

SVK

POL

CZE

CZE

TUR

AUT

HUN

POL



Table of 8

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

5

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

6

Table of 16

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

9

Ref: KREISS Tamas (HUN)

10

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

11

Ref: KREISS Peter (HUN)

12

Table of 32

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

17

18

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

19

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

20

21

Ref: SKELJO Filip (CRO)

22

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

23

Ref: KREISS Peter (HUN)

24

Table of 64

33

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

Table of 128

ITA

GBR

HUN

GBR

HUN

TPE

HUN

SVK

CRO

HUN

SVK

ROU

SGP

CZE

GBR

GBR

CRO



Table of 8

Ref: SKELJO Filip (CRO)

7

Ref: KREISS Tamas (HUN)

8

Table of 16

Ref: SKELJO Filip (CRO)

13

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

14

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

15

Ref: KREISS Tamas (HUN)

16

Table of 32

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

25

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

26

Ref: KREISS Tamas (HUN)

27

Ref: SKELJO Filip (CRO)

28

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

29

Ref: KREISS Peter (HUN)

30

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

31

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

32

Table of 64

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

63

64

Table of 128

ROU

SVK

TUR

FRA

CRO

ROU

CZE

ITA

HUN

HUN

SVK

CZE

ROU

ROU

SVK

HUN

AUT



Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: BALOGH Reka (ROU)
Assist: SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav (SVK)

1

Finals

Ref: MADR Vilem (CZE)

1

Ref: SKELJO Filip (CRO)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: SKELJO Filip (CRO)

1

Ref: BALOGH Reka (ROU)

2

Ref: ORAY Cem (TUR)

3

Ref: HAZELWOOD Daniel (GBR)

4

Table of 8

TUR

SGP

AUT

AUS

ITA

GBR

ITA

CZE



Memorial de Martinengo 2019
sobota, 14. septembra 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country Birthdate
1 MINUTO Martino TUR 07.04.1988
2 FILIPPI Davide ITA 01.01.1998
3T TOTUSEK Marek CZE 06.08.2002
3T DOUGLAS Sholto AUS 24.02.1996
5 CHAN Kevin Jerrold SGP 19.06.1998
6 PANAZZOLO Matteo ITA 15.12.2002
7 PALLIER Sebastian GBR 12.10.1999
8 ETTELT Maximilian AUT 04.10.1995
9 KAIN Martin AUT 01.12.1999
10 SIRB Alexandru ROU 19.04.2001
11 SERRI Cedrik SVK 14.04.1991
12 TOTH Gergely HUN 03.04.2002
13 FILES Petar CRO 26.07.1997
14 GUERRA Filippo ITA 10.11.1993
15 BELLOVICZ Gabor HUN 31.07.1998
16 VYMAZAL Jan CZE 25.09.2001
17 SZUMIELEWICZ Pawel POL 26.08.1986
18 SCONZO Daniel COL 13.11.1995
19 GOJAK Antonio CRO 26.07.2000
20 OU Feng Ming TPE 14.03.1987
21 NG Jet Shang Fei SGP 10.05.1998
22 KOMSIC Ivan CRO 28.05.1990
23 POSCHARNIG Johannes AUT 11.01.1990
24 VOILET Sylvain FRA 28.03.1998
25 ROSU Silviu ROU 16.03.2000
26 LISZKAI Tamas HUN 25.06.1995
27 JONES Alexander GBR 15.01.1999
28 KRALIK Andrej SVK 01.01.1991
29 BODO Benjamin ROU 31.01.1998
30 ZAKRZEWSKI Jan POL 12.01.2000
31 NAGY Balazs HUN 26.02.1998
32 MAKK Domonkos HUN 24.03.2002
33 DE ALMEIDA Dominic GBR 13.02.1999
34 MIHALYI Andor Istvan HUN 14.12.2002
35 MAIOR Matyas HUN 29.06.2000
36 CHREN Simon CZE 22.12.2001
37 TAN Darren Jun Hao SGP 21.01.2000
38 SZEMES Gergo HUN 17.12.2003
39 ZWINGER Robert CZE 23.06.1996
40 GAL Botond HUN 16.03.2002
41 ABDELJALIL Wael FRA 23.09.2003
42 NITA Valentin ROU 28.08.1989
43 TUNCER Poyraz TUR 12.05.2003
44 EL RHAZZOULY Amir FRA 18.10.2002
45 EYUPOGLU Alp TUR 29.01.2002
46 PIRVA Alexandru ROU 21.07.2001
47 TEACA Iulian ROU 27.05.1986
48 GYORGY Bendeguz SVK 04.03.2004
49 KOVACS Gergely HUN 13.04.2002
50 KRALIK Roman SVK 05.06.2001
51 ZHANG Zhenggang SGP 30.07.1989
52 BLANAR Samuel SVK 16.09.1994
53 FAZEKAS Arpad SVK 19.05.2004
54 KUCHTA Leopold Marc SVK 05.11.2003
55 BLAHUT Jan CZE 10.03.1999
56T PORFY Tamas HUN 21.11.1987
56T ZMIJEWSKI Filip POL 26.02.1995
58 SARMANY Zoltan SVK 01.02.2002
59 HURST Jake GBR 02.05.2002
60T NIKOLIC Noa CRO 29.03.2002
60T RASTEGAR Linus AUT 08.10.1999
62 SZANTAY Benedek HUN 08.11.2001
63 PIRK Akos SVK 24.11.2004
64 SMREKAR Leo CRO 21.05.2000
65 MOHORKO Borut SLO 29.11.2000
66 NAGY Szilard HUN 05.06.2001
67 MOLLARD Christopher GBR 10.04.1990
68 MADURA Mate HUN 07.01.2002



Place Name Country Birthdate
69 OZYALCIN Utku TUR 04.09.2002
70 BABANICS Gergely HUN 14.02.1999
71 PAGE James GBR 12.02.1999
72 NEDELJKOVIC Mateja HUN 01.03.2000
73 HORVATH Soma HUN 17.12.2003
74 ALDERMAN Shaun Rogers GBR 24.11.1996
75 BEKE Vince HUN 17.02.2000
76 CETINEL Baha Baykal TUR 15.04.2002
77T GUCEK Anze SLO 27.01.1985
77T ABIDI Neil FRA 21.04.2003
79 TAKACS Kornel HUN 10.04.2004
80 CHIRNOGEANU Madalin ROU 07.08.2000
81 SPOLJAR Borna CRO 04.04.2002
82 HANZL Andras Jozsef HUN 07.09.2001
83 SOH Jasper SGP 17.02.2002
84 LIVINGSTONE Patrick JAM 05.04.1980
85 CMIEL Adam CZE 17.02.1997
86 KOLAR Simon CZE 20.12.1989
DNF CHEN Tse Yuan TPE 02.01.1996



Memorial de Martinengo 2019
sobota, 14. septembra 2019 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # Poule Table of 128 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1
BALOGH Reka ROU B 20121993001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
FORGÁCH Peter SVK B 02051979001 Ref: 1
HAZELWOOD Daniel GBR B 08011988007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 6 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRALIK David SVK B 09021975003 Ref: 1
KREISS Peter HUN B 07121990002 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
KREISS Tamas HUN B 28091985000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
MADR Vilem CZE B 08031986002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
ORAY Cem TUR B 10041971001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SIMEUNOVIC Rastislav SVK B 07021995002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Assist: 1
SKELJO Filip CRO B 27081984000 Ref: 1 Ref: 5 Ref: 2 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VARGA Katalin HUN B 01071980000 Ref: 1


